YR10 & YR12 Mock Exams

Date Day 9am Start time mins 1.00pm Start mins
Yr10 English Literature 105 Yr10 Design Tech 120
26.06.23 Mon
Yrl2 Maths Paper 1 90 Yr 12 Business Studies 120
Yr10 Science ( C & S) Biology 75 & 105 Yr 10 Spanish Writing 60
27.06.23 Tues
Yr 12 Psychology 120 Yr 12 Sociology / Biology 90 & 90
Yr10 Maths non Calc 90 Yr 10 Geography 90
28.06.23 Wed
Yr12 Chemistry 90 Yr 12 Geography 90
Yr 10 Science (S) Physics 105 Yr 10 Spanish Listening / Reading 80 & 105
29.06.23 Thur
Yrl2 Physics
Yr 10 Maths Paper 2 90
30.06.23 Fri
Yr 12 Computer Science 150
Date Day 9am Start time Lunch 1.00pm Start
Yr10 English Language 105 Yr10 Computer Science 80
03.07.23 Mon
Yr 12 Biology paper 2 90 Yr 12 Maths Paper 2 90
Yr10 Science Chemistry (C & S) 75 & 105 Yr10 Child Development 75
04.07.23 Tue
Yr12 English Literature 150 Yr 12 Geography 90
Yr 10 Maths paper 3 90 Yr 10 History 60
05.07.23 Wed
Yr 12 History 150
06.07.23 Thur
Yr12 Physics 90 Yr12 Chemistry Paper 2
Provisional YR10 Peforming Arts 60
07.07.23 Fri
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